
Purple Row Rockies Madness Tournament

Play-In Round Round 1 Sweet 16 Elite 8 Final 4 Championship Final 4 Elite 8 Sweet 16 Round 1 Play-In Round
Tuesday March 24 Wednesday March 25 Tuesday March 31 Thursday April 2 Tuesday April 7 Thursday April 9 - Third Place Tuesday April 7 Thursday April 2 Tuesday March 31 Wednesday March 25 Tuesday March 24

Thursday March 26 Wednesday April 1 Friday April 3 Friday April 10 - Championship Friday April 3 Wednesday April 1 Thursday March 26
Friday March 27 Friday March 27

Saturday March 28 Saturday March 28
Infielder Region Mile High Region

1) Todd Helton Infielder Region Mile High Region 1) Pedro Astacio
8a) Chris Iannetta 8) 8) Curt Leskanic
8b) Yorvit Torrealba 5) Vinny Castilla 5) Steve Reed

4) Trevor Story 4) Adam Ottavino
3) Nolan Arenado 3) Brian Fuentes

7a) DJ LeMahieu 6) Andrés Galaragga 6) Scott Oberg
7b) Garrett Atkins 7) 7) Marvin Freeman

2) Troy Tulowitzki 2) Jason Jennings

Humidor Region Outfielder Region
1) Ubaldo Jiménez 1) Larry Walker
8) Jhoulys Chacín 8) 8a) Seth Smith
5) Jon Gray 5) Dante Bichette 8b) Brad Hawpe
4) Jeff Francis CHAMPION 4) Charlie Blackmon
3) Jorge De La Rosa 3) Matt Holliday
6) Germán Márquez 6) 6a) Eric Young Sr
7) Kyle Freeland 7) Ellis Burks 6b) Dexter Fowler
2) Aaron Cook Humidor Region Outfielder Region 2) Carlos González

THIRD PLACE


